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NL – Parts List 

 
FR - Liste de pieces détachées 
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Vapac Humidity Control Limited reserves the right to change the design or specification  
of the equipment described in this manual without prior notice. 

 
 
 
 
 

Vapac equipment is manufactured in England by: 
Vapac Humidity Control Limited 
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Ref Part Number Description Ref Art. Code. Omschrijving

A1 RDUMV RDU Optional A1 RDUMV RDU (Optie)

A2 M570003 Electrode Cap A2 M570003
Elektrodedoppen 

(zwart)

A3 M570002 White Cap A3 M570002 Elektrodedoppen (wit)

A4 1010256 Lock & Keys A4 1010256 Slot & sleutel

A5 1080127 Fuse Holder A5 1080127 Zekeringhouder

A5a 1080096 Fuse A5a 1080096 Zekering

A6 M990050 LED Assy. A6 M990050 LED & houder

A6a 3910103 Mounting Bezel A6a 3910103 Montagering

A7 1190061 Switch A7 1190061 Schakelaar

A8 1110400 Neon Indicator A8 1110400 Neonlamp

Réf Numéro Désignation Lfd Nr. Teile Nr. Beschreibung

A1 RDUMV RDU (Option) A1 RDUMV RDU (Wahl)

A2 M570003 Capuchon Noir A2 M570003 Elektrokabel

A3 M570002 Capuchon Blanc A3 M570002 Electrokabel weiß
A4 1010256 A4 1010256

A5 1080127 A5 1080127 Sicherungshalter

A5a 1080096 Fusible A5a 1080096 Sicherung

A6 M990050 A6 M990050

A6a 3910103 A6a 3910103

A7 1190061 A7 1190061

A8 1110400 Voyant néon A8 1110400 Betreibsieuchte

Ref Despiece No. Descripción Rif Parte No. Descrizione

A1 RDUMV RDU (Opción) A1 RDUMV RDU (opzione)

A2 M570003 Capuchón electrodo A2 M570003 Cappuccio elettrodo

A3 M570002 Cap. Elect. Blanco A3 M570002 Cap. Elet. Blanco

A4 1010256 Cerradura/Llave A4 1010256 Serratura & Chiave

A5 1080127 Porta fusibles A5 1080127 Portafusibile

A5a 1080096 Fusible A5a 1080096 Fusibile

A6 M990050 LED A6 M990050 LED

A6a 3910103 Soporte del LED A6a 3910103 Supporto luce

A7 1190061 Interruptor A7 1190061 Interruttore

A8 1110400 Indicador de neón A8 1110400 Indicatore Luminoso
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Ref Part Number Description Ref Art. Code. Omschrijving

B1 1060600V Contactor B1 1060600V Magneetschakelaar

B2 1240049 Transformer B2 1240049 Transformator

B3 1150599 L.S.I. B3 1150599 Niveau print

B4 1150655-4 Control PCB B4 1150655-4 Regel print

B5 1240149 Torroid B5 1240149 Stroomtransformator

Réf Numéro Désignation Lfd Nr. Teile Nr. Beschreibung

B1 1060600V Contacteur B1 1060600V Schütz

B2 1240049 Transformateur B2 1240049 Trafo

B3 1150599 B3 1150599

B4 1150655-4 Circuit Imprimé B4 1150655-4 Regler PCB

B5 1240149
Transformateur de 

courant
B5 1240149 Stromtransformator

Ref Despiece No. Descripción Rif Parte No. Descrizione

B1 1060600V Contactor A1 1060600V Contattore

B2 1240049 Transformador A2 1240049 Transformatore

B3 1150599 Tarjeta L.S.I. A3 1150599 L.S.I.

B4 1150655-4 Tarjeta PCB A4 1150655-4 Scheda elettronica

B5 1240149 Toroidal A5 1240149 Trans. di corrente
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C1 

C2 

C3 

C4 

C5 

C7 C7a 

C6 



 

Ref Part Number Description Ref Art. Code. Omschrijving

C1 3910168 Tundish Fill Cup C1 3910168 Vulreservoir

C2 - Silicone Tube C2 - Slangen

C2 2560029 9/15 C2 2560029 9/15

C2 2560026 13/19 C2 2560026 13/19

C2 2560028 16/22 C2 2560028 16/22

C3 3910166 Elbow C3 3910166 Vulknie

C4 2620320 Feed Valve C4 2620320 Magneetklep

C5 3910081 Drain Trap C5 3910081 Sifon

C5a 8120220 Sleeve C5a 8120220 Binnenpijpje

C6 2600061 Drain Pump C6 2600061 Drain Pomp

C7 3910165 Manifold C7 3910165
Toevoer/Afvoer 

spruitstuk

C7a 3910037 O-Ring C7a 3910037 O-Ring

Ré f Numé r o Désignation Lfd Nr. Teile Nr. Beschreibung

C1 3910168 Godet C1 3910168 Fülltrichter

C2 - Tuyau C2 - Rohr

C2 2560029 9/15 C2 2560029

C2 2560026 13/19 C2 2560026

C2 2560028 16/22 C2 2560028

C3 3910166 Coude C3 3910166 Kunststoff

C4 2620320 Vanne C4 2620320 Ventil

C5 3910081 Syphon C5 3910081 Ablaufwanne

C5a 8120220 C5a 8120220

C6 2600061 Pompe C6 2600061 Pumpe

C7 3910165 Collecteur C7 3910165 Verteller

C7a 3910037 Joint torique C7a 3910037 O-Ring

Ref Despiece No. Descripción Rif Parte No. Descrizione

C1 3910168 Rec. Llendado C1 3910168 Vashetta

C2 - Tubo de silicona C2 - Tubo

C2 2560029 9/15 C2 2560029 9/15

C2 2560026 13/19 C2 2560026 13/19

C2 2560028 16/22 C2 2560028 16/22

C3 3910166 Codo C3 3910166 Gomito

C4 2620320 Válvula C4 2620320 Valvola

C5 3910081 Bandeja drenaje C5 3910081 Sifone

C5a 8120220 Manguito C5a 8120220 Manicotto

C6 2600061 Bomba C6 2600061 Pompa

C7 3910165 Colector C7 3910165 Collettore

C7a 3910037 Junta tórica C7a 3910037 Anello
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